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Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in>

Anupriya Kaur <anupriya.kaur@juitsolan.in> 29 September 2025 at 09:09

To: "2022 Batch B.Tech. Students" <2022batch@juitsolan.in>, "2023 Batch B.Tech. Students" <2023batch@juitsolan.in>,
"2024 Batch B.Tech. Students" <2024batch@)juitsolan.in>, "2025 Batch B.Tech. Students" <2025batch@juitsolan.in>, All PhD
Students <all_phd@juitsolan.in>, All Masters Students <all_pg@)juitsolan.in>, "B.Sc. (Mathematics and Computing) 2023"
<2023_bsc@juitsolan.in>, "BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-BBA (24BBA)-2024" <24BBA@)juitsolan.in>,
"BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-BBA (25BBA)-2025" <25bba@)juitsolan.in>, "Bachelor of Business
Administration (BBA)" <w@juitsolan.in>

Cc: Hemant Sood <hemant.sood@juitsolan.in>, Gopal Singh Bisht <gopal.singh@juitsolan.in>, Ruchi Verma
<ruchi.verma@juitsolan.in>, Pramod Kumar <pramod.kumar@juitsolan.in>, Somlata Sharma <somlata.sharma@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,

Kindly ensure the following ...It is in your own interest.

1. You must ensure the security of their personal devices (laptops, tablets, smartphones) and social media account
credentials. Passwords must not be shared, and devices should not be left unattended or shared..

2. Any misuse or inappropriate activity conducted through your device or account will be deemed your responsibility.

Prof. Anupriya Kaur

Dept. of Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat

Solan (H.P.) - 173234, India

Ph: (O) +91-1792-239386
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